
Moustiques
Poussins Elite
Poussins 1
Poussins 2
Poussins 3
Poussins 4
Benjamins Elite
Benjamins 1
Benjamins 2
Benjamins 3
Benjamins 4
Benjamins 5
Minimes Elite
Minimes 1
Minimes 2
Minimes 3
Minimes 4
Minimes 5
Cadets Eli te
Cadets 1
Cadets 2
Cadets 3
Cadets 4
Cadets 5
Junio rs Elite
Junio rs 1
Club Excellence Elite
Club Excellence 1
Club Excellence 2
Club Excellence 3
Club Excellence 4
Club Elite
Club 1
Club 2
Club 3
Club 4
Club 5
Club Feminin es

Ne pas affich er les joueurs

QUENTIN DUCERF 9
DECINES

HILA IRE THOLANCE 8
NECA TOURS

JORDAN NIVARD 8
NECA TOURS

DIDIER BRISSET 7
CROIX

VINCENT BARTHELEMY 7
MIRIBEL

QUENTIN ENCINA 6
MIRIBEL

LAURIE REGNIER 6
PASLY HORSE BALL REGION AL

FABIEN COCHEREAU 5
HORSE  BALL CO NTRES 2

CYNTHIA HUSBAND 5
ISSOUDUN 1

EMMA WERTH 5
ISSOUDUN 1

PERRINE COURT 25
LE BLANC

ROMANE BORDES 21
LACANAU  EQUICREATION

BAPTISTE FRANKO 21
CEL MOUSS

BASTIAN SIMON 21
MO NTHOU SUR CHER

AXEL CHATAGNIER 20
ECURIES DU VALLON

AYME RIC ROUSSEAU 20
PIED BERCY PAYS D ANCENIS

MARA ASTRUC CHEVENIER 20
LA CL OCHETIERE

ARNAUD CERIEZ 20
BORDEAUX BRANDEAU

BASILE VICTOR TOUSSAINT 19
GRANS OUEST PRO VENCE I

CURTIS CARBONE 19
LES PREISSES

1 MIRIBEL EQU AIN EMLS
2 CROIX C E DU TERNOIS
3 DE CINES C E ROOSE VELT
4 HORSE BALL CONTRE S 2 PASCAL COLLIAS JUMPISTE
5 PASLY HORSE BALL REGIONAL ECURIES DU MONT DE PASLY
6 NE CA TOURS SARL NECA
7 ISSOUDUN 1 ECURIES DE CREVE COEUR
8 HEM EQUITATION SCEA CHATEAU D HEM  EQUITATION

3 4
CROIX MIRIBEL

DIDIER BRISSET 1+0
MICKAEL LEGRAND 0+1
ISABELLE CAILLEUX 0+0
FRANCOIS BOUTAUD DE LA COMBE 0+1

0+0 LAURA RODRIGUEZ
0+0 CHARLOTTE OLLAGNIER
0+2 QUENTIN ENCINA
0+0 LUDIVINE  TESSIER
1+1 VINCENT BARTHELEMY

7 0
DECINES HORSE BALL CONTRES 2

CHLOE THIL 0+0
LAURA PERRACHON 0+0
MARION PICOT 0+0
ALEXIS MURGUE 0+1
QUENTIN DUCERF 3+2
FABIEN SERRIERE 0+1

0+0 CYNTHIA DUGAST
0+0 ALVINA MAHEUT
0+0 FABIEN COCHEREAU
0+0 AMANDINE MAHEUT
0+0 LAURENCE LEOMENT

5 6
NECA TOURS PASLY HORSE BALL REGIONAL

MARIE CAPUCINE CROSNIER 0+0
BRICE DESCHARD 0+0
JORDAN NIVARD 0+1
CAMILLE SOHIER 0+0
HILAIRE  THOLANCE 3+1
MARION BERTRAND 0+0

0+2 MARILYN CAZIER
0+0 KEVIN CAVENNES
1+0 EMELINE DUBOIS
0+1 DAMIEN GHIO
0+0 SARAH REGNIER
1+1 LAURIE REGNIER

7 2
ISSOUDUN 1 HEM EQUITATION

CARINE  BLET 0+0
SYLVAIN FLOQUET 0+0
CYNTHIA HUSBAND 0+0
CAMILLE JUSSERAND 1+0
EMMA WERTH 2+3
MATHILDE PREVOST 1+0

0+0 ERIC BOUGEARD
1+0 BRUNO COCOYNACQ
0+0 JOELLE COTTENYE
0+0 FRANCK GRIMONPREZ
0+0 JOHAN PRUVOST
1+0 CATHERINE WESTCOTT

3 5
DECINES CROIX

CHLOE THIL 0+0
LAURA PERRACHON 0+0
MARION PICOT 0+0
ALEXIS MURGUE 0+0
QUENTIN DUCERF 0+1
FABIEN SERRIERE 1+1

3+1 DIDIER BRISSET
0+0 MICKAEL LEGRAND
1+0 ISABELLE CAILLEUX
0+0 FRANCOIS BOUTAUD DE LA COMBE

3 7
HORSE BALL CONTRES 2 MIRIBEL

CYNTHIA DUGAST 0+0
ALVINA MAHEUT 0+0
FABIEN COCHEREAU 0+3
AMANDINE MAHEUT 0+0
LAURENCE LEOMENT 0+0

1+0 LAURA RODRIGUEZ
0+0 CHARLOTTE OLLAGNIER
0+1 QUENTIN ENCINA
1+0 LUDIVINE  TESSIER
2+2 VINCENT BARTHELEMY

8 2
NECA TOURS ISSOUDUN 1

MARIE CAPUCINE CROSNIER 0+0
BRICE DESCHARD 0+1
JORDAN NIVARD 2+2
CAMILLE SOHIER 0+0
HILAIRE  THOLANCE 3+0
MARION BERTRAND 0+0

0+0 CARINE BLET
0+0 SYLVAIN FLOQUET
1+1 CYNTHIA HUSBAND
0+0 CAMILLE JUSSERAND
0+0 EMMA WERTH
0+0 MATHILDE PREVOST

3 4
HEM EQUITATION PASLY HORSE BALL REGIONAL

ERIC BOUGEARD 0+2
BRUNO COCOYNACQ 0+0
JOELLE COTTENYE 0+0
FRANCK GRIMONPREZ 0+1
JOHAN PRUVOST 0+0
CATHERINE WESTCOTT 0+0

1+0 MARILYN CAZIER
0+1 KEVIN CAVENNES
1+0 EMELINE DUBOIS
0+0 DAMIEN GHIO
0+0 SARAH REGNIER
1+0 LAURIE REGNIER

8 4
DECINES NECA TOURS

CHLOE THIL 0+0
LAURA PERRACHON 0+0
MARION PICOT 1+1
ALEXIS MURGUE 0+2
QUENTIN DUCERF 3+0
FABIEN SERRIERE 1+0

0+0 MARIE CAPUCINE CROSNIER
0+0 BRICE DESCHARD
0+3 JORDAN NIVARD
0+0 CAMILLE SOHIER
0+1 HILAIRE  THOLANCE
0+0 MARION BERTRAND

3 6
ISSOUDUN 1 CROIX

CARINE  BLET 0+0
SYLVAIN FLOQUET 0+0
CYNTHIA HUSBAND 1+2
CAMILLE JUSSERAND 0+0
EMMA WERTH 0+0
MATHILDE PREVOST 0+0

1+1 DIDIER BRISSET
0+1 MICKAEL LEGRAND
0+2 ISABELLE CAILLEUX
0+1 FRANCOIS BOUTAUD DE LA COMBE

0 5
HEM EQUITATION HORSE BALL CO NTRES 2

ERIC BOUGEARD 0+0
BRUNO COCOYNACQ 0+0
JOELLE COTTENYE 0+0
FRANCK GRIMONPREZ 0+0
JOHAN PRUVOST 0+0
CATHERINE WESTCOTT 0+0

0+0 CYNTHIA DUGAST
1+2 ALVINA MAHEUT
2+0 FABIEN COCHEREAU
0+0 AMANDINE MAHEUT
0+0 LAURENCE LEOMENT

3 6
PASLY  HORSE BALL REGIONAL MIRIBEL

MARILYN CAZIER 0+0
KEVIN CAVENNES 0+0
EMELINE DUBOIS 0+0
DAMIEN GHIO 0+0
SARAH REGNIER 0+0
LAURIE REGNIER 1+2

1+0 LAURA RODRIGUEZ
1+0 CHARLOTTE OLLAGNIER
2+1 QUENTIN ENCINA
0+0 LUDIVINE  TESSIER
1+0 VINCENT BARTHELEMY
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